












Some energy is radiated 
back into space by the 
earth in the form of 
infrared waves

Most of this radiation  
is absorbed by the 
Earth and warms it

Solar radiation 
in the form of lightwaves 
passes through the 
atmosphere

Some of this outgoing 
infrared radiation is 
trapped by the earth’s 
atmosphere and warms it



As the CO2 concentration 
increases, more of the 
outgoing infrared 
radiation is trapped.
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The Cost of Carbon

$ Storm Damage

$ Wildfires
$ Drought

$ Floods & Mudslides $ Melting Glaciers

$ Ocean Acidification
$ Infrastructure Loss
$ Climate Refugees

$ Political Instability

$ Sea Level Rise

$ Famine
$ Water Scarcity
$ Ecosystem Loss

$ Species Extinction

$ Infectious Diseases

$ Our Way of Life

$ “The #1 Threat to the  
Global Economy”

$$$$$$

… And much, much morePhoto © themoog via iStock











100,000

200,000

300,000

400,000

500,000

1980 1984 1988 1992 1996 2000 2004 2008 2012 2016









50

100

150

200

250

300

350

1980 1984 1988 1992 1996 2000 2004 2008 2012 2016















0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

2010 2015 2020E 2025E

1%

95%













Join those who are using  
their voices
their votes      
their choices

to fight the climate crisis.



Speak Truth to Power 

Use your voice
your vote      
your choices

like your world depends on it.








